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TOUR DE HESBAYE 2009

110 km
. Ronny VANDERVURST
. Wladimir GOTTFRIED (D) a 1
. Peter HOYDOINCKX (1°B) a 6"
. Igor OVDIENKO (UKR)
. Kristof WIELFAERT a 7
. Frank BELIEN
. Erwin HOYDONCKX a 10’
. Eddy LHOEST a 15"
. Patrick VAN ZWIJGENHOVEN ai118”
. Simon COLLARD as3t17”
. Philippe HENRARD
. Jurgen LATHOUWERS
. Dimitri NIJS
. Patrice HEMROULLE
. Guillaume DUMOULIN
. Stéphane BOUQUETTE ag321”
. Nicolas CATOUL a 347’
. Gilles STEVENS a 4'28”
. Renaud PIEDBOEUF a4'32”
. Nicolas HANSEZ
. Rafaél CAUBERGH
. Christian PATRON
. Rudi MAES
. Philippe NOEL
. Stefan JAME a4'35”
. Ward HUYBRECHTS a 444’
. Mario MARIOTTI
. Philippe DELISSE
. Joris WIUNEN
. Marnix GEERTS
. André-Marie TAMINIAU a4'46”
. Nicolas CLAUSSE

. Joseph MIGNON

. Renaud GRODRIAN

. Jean-Luc THERAL

. Jean-Pierre MIGNOLET
. Laurent RENTMEESTER
. Marc GUILLIAMS

. Arnaud MINGUET

. Laurent DEHAZE

. Chris VANHOVE

. Sébastien DEBAYE

. Jean-Paul TAVERNIER

. Bart SCHOLLEN

. Luc MANS

. Fabrice ABE

. Patrick BOLLEN

. Stefan MOTMANS

. Grégory MERCIER

.Jan TUTENEL

. Quentin CUSTINE

. Danny SCHERPENBERGH
. Maris LISOK (D)

. Patrick HOBE

. Ludovic VALLIMARESCO
. Eric LENGRAND

. Jean-Philippe ELISE

. Khalid ASSOJAA

. Christ JACQUORIE (D)

. Dominique WIDART

a Lens St Remy
2 h.31'30”

111 partants
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Fabrizio CALLEA

Pier BOUCHER (F)

Luc SWEERS

Stany KOLENDA

Bart PENDERS

Dries VREVEN
Ferdinand SCHEEPERS
Torsten LORENZEN (D)
Jelle VETS

Lendert CAERTS

Joél NOLLET

Eric HELLA

Kurt CLEEREN
Jean-Marc GARROIT
Lorenzo ARENA
Christophe DEHAZE
Nicolas HOPPE

Maxime WAGENER
Benoit FIEVEZ

Didier WEGNEZ

Guido GIANNI

Frédérik GOOS

Pierre TOUSSAINT
Ruben HOES

Yves DIEPVINTS

Peter MARIS

Clément PINGET (F)
Grégory BILOCQ
Jochen BARTELS

Eric WELLENS

Hugo LISMONT

Tim BORGERS
Raphaél LECLERCQ abi15”
Dominik GIRSCHICK (D)
Didier PROUMEN a7
Samuel NAMOTTE

Course d’attente (48 partants) Masters B-C
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. Alain FALQUE (Hannut), les 60 km en 1h.29’
. Stefaan LINTERMANS

. Alain RENARD Alain

. Jacques VAN BRABANT

. Serge ROCCHI

. Jos GILISSEN (NL)

. André HARTE

. Martin DANIELS (NL)

. Georges FOHN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Georges HAUTERAT a 22’
Jo MEIJERS (NL) a 32
Luigi BASILIO a 33
Michel GRIFNEE a 38

Bruce RAMAEKERS
Louis MEIJERS (NL)
Gérard PATRON
Léon LUGOWSKI
Benoit CHARLIER
Jean-Pierre ANCART
Léon HANSEZ
Erwin THIJS

Michel DODEMONT
Eddy RIFFLART
Didier LA ROSE
Claudy PREVOT
Francis HUBENS



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Hervé VALTON

Eric BOVERIE

Ivan CARNOL

Marc ANDRE

Jean CAUDRON
Philip MARECHAL
Jean-Frangois FERCHAUD
Serge DEPAS

Marcel POELMANS
Piet HINDRIKS (NL)
Réginald GROVENS
Jean-Marc LAMBERT
Olivier MARECHAL
Alexandre GROVENS
Salvatore BASILIO
Pino CRIMENTI
Gilbert LAHAYE

a 108’
a4

a1 tour



